Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer

N N W N -

15
16
23
24
38
51
59
72
77
88
106
118
121
145
145
147
151
165
178
206

071-20-1821
071-20-2184
071-20-2017
071-19-0322
071-19-1033
071-20-2104
071-20-1441
071-20-1408
018-20-1637
071-20-1233
135-19-0179
071-17-0290
071-20-2045
013-20-0962
071-20-1795
071-20-1591
071-20-1936
071-20-1673
135-19-0442
135-16-0767
135-20-0311
135-20-0353
135-19-0462
071-20-1595
135-20-0122
071-20-1291
135-20-0093

29-05-2021 fra RODBY

Antal duer: 509
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 11:58:23 1.071,58
U 12:01:58 1.052,66
A 12:02:43 1.044,34
U 12:04:28 1.040,03
U 12:04:24 1.031,90
A 11:58:12 1.029,53
U 12:02:05 1.023,32
U 12:05:55 1.007,82
U 12:06:25 1.003,30
U 12:08:08 989,95
U 12:08:31 987,48
A 12:10:47 970,11
A 12:13:11 952,53
A 12:14:12 945,16
U 12:15:24 936,82
A 12:15:48 934,05
U 12:16:41 928,06
A 12:17:44 921,05
A 12:18:19 916,32
A 12:18:24 912,18
A 12:21:55 896,27
A 12:21:55 896,27
A 12:24:12 896,25
A 12:21:47 894,75
A 12:21:14 889,86
A 12:27:48 880,87
U 12:28:24 869,28

Forening Navn

1/ 24
1/ 11
1/ 14
1/ 21
1/ 38
1/22
1/8
1/4
1/ 64
1/ 12
1/ 34
1/9
1/ 15
1/ 21
1/ 36
1/3
1/ 10
1/8
1/ 10
1/6
1/33
1/33
1/ 25
1/6
1/ 46
1/6
1/23

071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
135
135
135
135
071
135
071
135

HENRIK FASTING
KARSTEN RIISAGER
CLAUS NIELSEN
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
T. METODIEV
DENNIS MADSEN
FINN CHRISTENSEN
THILDE OG FELIX
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
PREBEN & HANNE
TEAM STENZEL
DANNY & PREBEN
HENRIK TANG

MARK OG HERLUF
MUHMMAD AYUB
NOBU TANAKA HANSE
ABID HUSSAIN
JORGEN SCHMIDT
CARL BUCHART
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
JORN BOKLUND
JORN BOKLUND

A. MOSTAMANDI
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
MARTIN BEKKER
MOGENS LARSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 31-05-2021

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
982
975
971
963
961
955
940
936
924
922
905
889
882
874
872
866
860
855
851
836
836
836
835
830
822
811



